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To: Rupp, Mark[Rupp.Mark@epa.gov] 
Cc: Fritz, Matthew[Fritz.Matthew@epa.gov]; McGrath, Shaun[McGrath.Shaun@epa.gov]; 
Harrison, Melissa[Harrison.Melissa@epa.gov]; Lee, Monica[Lee.Monica@epa.gov]; Purchia, 
Liz[Purchia.Liz@epa.gov] 
From: Grantham, Nancy 
Sent: Mon 8/17/2015 4:27:39 PM 
Subject: Re: Hearing dr Carson 

Yes-- so likely major thing for us to manage is any press that ensues 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Aug 17, 2015, at 10:15 AM, Rupp, Mark <Rupp.Mark@epa.gov> wrote: 
> 
> Are we talking Dr. Carson, presidential candidate? 
> 
> 
> 
» On Aug 17, 2015, at 12:08 PM, Grantham, Nancy <Grantham.Nancy@epa.gov> wrote: 
>> 
>> Confirmed weds is next call -- mark rupp - are you the right person to talk with me about Carson? My 
cell is 857-829-8250. Thx ng 
>> 
>> Sent from my iPhone 
>> 
»> On Aug 17, 2015, at 9:54 AM, Fritz, Matthew <Fritz.Matthew@epa.gov> wrote: 
>>> 
>>> Nancy, 
>>> 
>>> Thank you for the head's up. 
>>> 
>>> For clarification purposes - I do not have the 10:15 Mountain Time on our schedule today - it show up 
again on Wednesday. 
>>> 
>>> 
>>> 
»» On Aug 17, 2015, at 11 :52 AM, Grantham, Nancy <Grantham.Nancy@epa.gov> wrote: 
>>>> 
>>>> Coming to silverton tomorrow -- do we want to talk about it on 1015 call? Need to coordinate with 
his team on any press? Thx ng 
>>>> 
>>>> Sent from my iPhone 
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